
Junior Tennis

2 0 2 3  S u m m e r  A q u a t i c s
Aquatics Team

$115 per child ($55 for 15 and up) (Includes swimming, diving, and team T-shirt and cap)
Preseason, after-school swim practice will run June 5–8, 5:00–6:30pm.
Regular swim and dive practices run June 12 through July 21 at the following times:
A Swim Practice: Monday–Friday 9:00–10:30am
B Swim Practice: Monday–Friday 10:30–11:30am
Chippers: Monday–Friday 11:30am–12:00pm
Dive Practice: Monday–Friday 10:00am–12:00pm

Swim Meets Dive Meets
Saturday, June 24 Whitmore Lake at Chippewa
Thursday, July 1 Chippewa at Liberty
Saturday, July 8 Orchard Hills at Chippewa
Saturday, July 15 Chippewa at Milan
Saturday, July 22 A2Octopods at Chippewa

Warm-up at 8:00am; meets start at 9:00am

Friday, June 23 Whitmore Lake at Chippewa
Friday, June 30 Forestbrooke at Chippewa
Friday, July 7 Orchard Hills at Chippewa
Friday, July 14 Chippewa at Milan
Friday, July 21 Chelsea at Chippewa

Warm-up at 4:00pm; meets start at 5:00pm

WISC Championships Schedule
Swim Dive

Monday, July 24 13 & Up 8 & Under
Tuesday, July 25 9–10 11–12
Wednesday, July 26 8 & Under 13 & Up
Thursday, July 27 11–12 9–10
Championship swim meets will be at Skyline High School (warm-up at 
8:00am; meet at 9:00am). Championship dive meets will be at various 
locations; sites and times are on the Chippewa website

Swim Lessons
Session I June 12–16
Session II June 19–23
Session III June 26–30
Session IV July 3–7
Session V July 10–14
Session VI July 17–21
Beginners (3–5yo), 11:00–11:30am | Adv. Beginners (5–7yo), 10:30–
11:00am. You do not have to attend the entire week; we will charge you 
only for classes attended ($6/class).

Swim & Dive Team Awards Banquet: July 28
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